SPEC SHEET
Live and dark fiber capability
Rugged and ultra-portable, featuring a 4-inch high-visibility outdoor
touchscreen
Swap-Out connector, replaceable whenever necessary for optimal
performance over time without undue service cost and downtime
All-day battery
Dynamic range up to 42/40/39 dB

AXS-130 compact OTDR
AXS130.7EN 	 © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  25/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AXS-130-SM7-OPM2-NRF-EA-EUI-91
Optical configuration
SM1= 1310/1550 nm
SM7 = 1650 nm only
SM8 = 1310/1550/1650 nm on single port
OPM option
00 = Without OPM2 option
OPM2 = �In-line PON power meter mode (dual band) a
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI connectors = See section below
Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
00 = With Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
NRF = Without Wi-Fi and Bluetooth components